
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND  UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 10 AUDIOVISUAL CHART 2001
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

UP IN SMOKE Various1 WARNER 8573868232

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

HELL FREEZES OVER (ONE TIM

KYLIE LIVE IN SYDNEY

TOURING BAND 2000

SUPERNATURAL LIVE

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT

LIVE AT LANDSDOWNE ROAD

ONE NIGHT ONLY

PLAY

NO BULL: LIVE AT THE PLAZA DE TOROS DE LAS VENTAS, …

The Eagles

Kylie Minogue

Pearl Jam

Santana

Roy Orbison

The Corrs

Bee Gees

Moby

AC/DC

WARNER

WARNER

SONY

WARNER

WARNER

WARNER

WARNER

EMI

WARNER

<P>

<P>

8573830902

0927405532

54010.9

8573830512

8573862142

8536531202

0927420282

4925739

8536401922

© 1988-2002 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




