

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 7500 UN</g>	NITS <p> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS <d></d></p>	DIAMOND UNITS TYTHIS YEAR		
ARIA TOP 10 AUDIOVISUAL CHART					01
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED C	COMPANY CAT NO.	
1	UP IN SMOKE	Various	V	WARNER 8573868232	
2	HELL FREEZES OVER (ONE TIM	The Eagles	V	WARNER 8573830902	
3	KYLIE LIVE IN SYDNEY	Kylie Minogue	V	WARNER 0927405532	
4	TOURING BAND 2000	Pearl Jam	<p> 9</p>	SONY 54010.9	
5	SUPERNATURAL LIVE	Santana	V	WARNER 8573830512	
6	BLACK & WHITE NIGHT	Roy Orbison	V	WARNER 8573862142	
7	LIVE AT LANDSDOWNE ROAD	The Corrs	V	WARNER 8536531202	
8	ONE NIGHT ONLY	Bee Gees	V	WARNER 0927420282	
9	PLAY	Moby	E	EMI 4925739	
10	NO BULL: LIVE AT THE PLAZA DE TOROS DE L	AS VENTAS, AC/DC	<p> \</p>	WARNER 8536401922	